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RECOMMENDED VENDOR LIST 
 
AUDIO VISUAL 
 
M Communications / Alex  203-348-2100 • www.mcommunications.com 
ProSystems / Todd  203-452-1425 • www.prosystems.tv 
 
BAND 
   
Clark Eno Orchestra  203-748-4119 • www.clarkenoorchestra.com 
Live Music Pros    800-249-MUSIC • www.livemusicpros.com 
Silver Arrow Band   720-937-5185 • www.silverarrowband.com 
 
BEAUTY 
   
Luscious & Co   203-513-2446 • www.lusciousandco.com  
 
CEREMONY MUSIC 
 
Continuo Music / Barbara  203-938-0667 • www.continuo.net 
 
DJ  
 
CnT Entertainment 860-604-2456/Carlos • www.cntentertainment.com 
Dance to the Music 203-563-9735 • www.dttment.com 
James Daniel Entertainment 203-969-2400 x20 • www.jamesdaniel.com 
Power Posse   860-572-7322 • www.powerposseproductions.com 
RICO Entertainment Events 860-922-7426 • www.ricoevents.com 
Vivid Events   203-885-0009 • www.yourvividevent.com 
 
FLORIST 
 
Flowers by Danielle  203-445-0600 • www.flowersbydanielle.com 
Enza Events   860-799-6140 • events@enzaevents.com 
Agnew Florist   860-483-8787 • www.agnewflorist.com 
Rita’s Floral Touch  203-748-8900 • www.ritas-floral-touch.com 
Rosa’s Florist   203-384-6059 • www.rosasfloristct.com 
 
HOTEL      
 
SHELTON      
Courtyard Marriott  203-567-0058 • www.sheltoncourtyard.com  
Hampton Inn Shelton  203-925-5900 • www.shelton.hamptoninn.com  
Hilton Garden Inn   203-447-1002 • www.shelton.stayhgi.com 
Hyatt House   203-225-0700 • www.hyatt.com 
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DANBURY 
Courtyard Marriott   203-730-2228 • www.marriott.com  
Hampton Inn Danbury  203-748-6677 • www.danbury.hamptoninn.com  
Hilton Garden Inn   203-205-2000 • www.hiltongardeninn.hilton.com  
Hotel Zero Degrees  475-329-5581 • www.hotelzerodegrees.com/hotels/danbury 
 
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE /  RABBI  
 
Cheryl Johnson (JP)  203-426-2097 • www.connecticutjpweddings.com  
Deborah Stiewing (JP)  203-426-3074 • www.dstiewingjusticeofthepeace.com  
Father Bruce (Catholic Priest) 860-930-5861 • frbruce824@gmail.com • www.frbruced.org 
Hilde Szokol (JP)*   203-893-8003 • hszokol@yahoo.com  
Karen Driscoll (JP)*  203-243-7312 • kdriscoll2560@gmail.com  
Sonia Lofton (Bilingual JP)  203-650-6107 • www.JusticeofthePeaceSonia.com 
 
 
L IMO & SHUTTLE SERVICE 
 
B&B Transportation (School Bus) 203-393-9750 • www.bandbtrans.com  
First Student (School Bus)  https://firstcharterbus.com/your-event/parties-weddings 
Elite Limousine   203-587-8348 • www.elitelimoct.com 
Gateway Limousine  800-942-8392 • www.gatewaylimos.com  
Premier Limousine  860-828-9111 • www.premierlimo.net  
 
 
EVENT RENTALS & DECOR 
 
Durant’s (Danbury)  203-744-2295 • www.durantsparty.com 
Flawless Functions  www.instagram.com/flawless_functions_ct 
 
 
NON-DENOMINATIONAL CEREMONY SITE 
 
Newtown Meeting House  203-270-8293 • www.newtownmeetinghouse.com  
 
 
PHOTOGRAPHER 
 
Annandale Photography  203-535-6248 • www.annandalephotography.com 
Gustavo Tessaro Photography 203-545-9940 • www.gustavotessaro.com 
HK Photography   203-906-7722 • www.hk-photography.com  
Prestige Barkley   203-377-6605 • www.prestigebarkley.com  
 
 
VIDEOGRAPHER 
 
Live Picture Studios  862-244-5897 • www.livepicturestudios.com  
MV Films   203-676-3485 • www.mvfilmproductions.com 
Vividography   860-985-8398 • www.vividography.com 


